ASSEMBLY DRAWMENG

Please pay attention to the
A installation direction of the tyres

and the tyre brackets.

2-M8+30 bolt W — 4-40%40 pipe stopper
2-M8 nut

2-D8 washer

2-D8 spring washer
2-D5%50 dowel pin

N 2-18#80 pin shaft
2- “R” dowel pin

2-M10%90 bolt

2-M10 nut

2-®10 washer
2-D10 spring washer

2-M12%50 bolt
2-®16 bolt sleeve

2-M12 nut

16-M12 wheel hub nut
4-M12%50 bolt
4-M12 nut @

2-M10%70 bolt

2-M10 nut

2-®10 washer
2-D10 spring washer

2-M12%50 bolt
2-M12 nut

@




